Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD519041EN   page 1
February 3, 2022 6:10 PM
Top Product Features
• 2″ and 4″ linear aperture sizes
• 4 ft. and 8 ft. lengths for individual or continuous runs
• High performance efficacy up to 122 lumens per watt

Warranty
• Five year warranty standard.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: CL2DR-F-70D835-1B3-UNV-STD-SWPD1-CP-W-T1-20
Domestic
Preferences Light Distribution Shielding Down Lumen Package
Down CCT & Min CRI Circuiting Emergency Voltage
Domestic
Preferences
Light Distribution Shielding Down Lumen Package Down CCT & Min CRI Circuiting Emergency Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
CL2DR=Corelite CL Series
2″ Aperture Direct Recessed
QS-CL2DR=Corelite CL
Series 2″ Aperture Direct
Recessed Quick Ship
F=Frosted Flush Diffuser
A=Asymmetric Flush Optic
30D=300 lumens/ft
50D=500 lumens/ft
70D=700 lumens/ft
90D=900 lumens/ft
100D=1000 lumens/ft
830=3000K, 80+ CRI
835=3500K, 80+ CRI
840=4000K, 80+ CRI
930=3000K, 90+ CRI
935=3500K, 90+ CRI
940=4000K, 90+ CRI
1=Single Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
E=Emergency Circuit
B3=lota 5-watt
120V-277V Integral EM
Battery
EPC=EPC UL924 Device
UNV=Universal (120-277V)
347=347V
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant
with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more
information. Components
shipped separately may
be separately analyzed
under domestic preference
requirements.
All lensing options are snap-in
lenses
Nominal lumen output. Refer to
performance table on Page 3 for
more detail.
Additional lead-time may
apply for 930, 935 and
940 configurations.
Secondary circuit similar
to A/B switching.
Secondary circuit not
available with sensor
options.
Fixture Non-IC-Rated for
internal battery and lumen
output ≥1000 Lms/ft. External
battery standard with chicago
plenum.
347V only available with STD
driver.
Integral LED Driver Integrated Sensor Options Finish Ceiling Type Length